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FUTURE RACES, FESTIVALS AND EVENTS

NORMANDIE

< @aJy  ArmadaRouen, France Thurs 6 to Sun 16 June Endorsed Event

2019 Liberty Tall Ships Regatta 2019

Rouen Regatta Programme  Thurs 13 to Sun 16 June

Race
TALL SHIPS REGATTAZ019 The Hague, The Netherlands  Thurs 20 to Sun 23 June
~ (Scheveningen)

North Sea Feeder Race to Aalborg for vessels entering The Tall Ships Races 2019

2019  The Tall Ships Races

Aalborg, Denmark Wed 3 to Sat 6 July
- Race 1
.3 222 Fredrikstad, Norway Thurs 11 to Sun 14 July
) 1Y Cruise-i
THETALL;!II;{A?Z‘DH rUIse-In-Company
Bergen, Norway Sun 21 to Weds 24 July
Race 2
Aarhus, Denmark Thurs 1 to Sun 4 August
2019  SCF Black Sea Tall Ships Regatta
Varna, Bulgaria Sat 21 to Tues 24 September
Race 1
Sochi, Russia Tues 1 to Fri 4 October
Race 2
Novorossiysk, Russia Sun 6 to Wed 9 October
2020 The Tall Ships Races
Lisbon, Portugal Thurs 2 to Sun 5 July
S Race 1
i 22 Cadiz, Spain Thurs 9 to Sun 12 July
Ak DR ’ .
THETALL;"IEACESZDZI] Race 2 / CrUIse-In-
Company
A Coruna, Spain Fri 24 to Mon 27 July
Race 3
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AMSTERDAM 2020

Dunkirk, France Thurs 6 to Sun 9 August

Sail Amsterdam 2020 Wed 12 to Sunday 16 August  Endorsed Event

Sail Bremerhaven 2020 Wed 19 to Sunday 23 August  Endorsed Event

SCF White Sails of Peace Tall Ships Regatta
The SCF Far East ‘White Sails of Peace’ Tall Ships Regatta 2020 will take place in

August/September, with the grand finale in Vladivostok, Russia

Other host ports and dates to be announced

The Tall Ships Races

Klaipeda, Lithuania Sun 27 to Wed 30 June
Race 1
St Petersburg, Russia Wed 7 to Sat 10 July
Cruise-in-Company
Tallinn, Estonia Thurs 15 to Sun 18 July
Race 2
Mariehamn, Aland Islands Thurs 22 to Sun 25 July
Race 3

Szczecin, Poland Sat 31 July to Tues 3 August

The Tall Ships Races

The Tall Ships Races 2022 will take place in the North Sea.

Ports and dates will be announced in May, 2019.
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